Chamer Stadtlauf | 24.06.2018

Halbmarathon | Herren

Platz AKPI AK

SNr

Name

JG Verein/Team

Ergebnisliste
85 Finisher

AS\ICHAM‘

Riickstand

Gesamtzeit

Gesamtwertung

1. 1. M30
2. 1. M

3. 1. M35
4, 1. M40
5. 2. M40
6. 2. M35
1. 3. M40
8. 1. M50
9. 4. M40
10. 1. M45
1. 2. M

12. 3. M

13. 1. M55
14. 2. M30
15. 3. M30
16. 2. M45
17. 3. M45
18. 4. M45
19. 5. M45
20. 2. M50
21. 4. M30
22, 4. M

23. 3. M35
24, 6. M45
25. 1. M65
26. 5 M

27. 3. M50
28. 7. M45
29. 5. M40
30. 6. M

31. 4. M35
32, 6. M40
33. 4. M50
34, 7. M

35. 5. M50
36. 1. MJB
37. 5. M30
38. 6. M50
39. 7. M50
40. 6. M30
4. 8. M50
42. 7. M30
43. 8. M45
44. 8. M30
45. 8. M

46. 9. M

47. 10. M

48. 9. M45
49. 10. M45
50. 7. M40
51. 9. M50
52. 10. M50
53. 8. M40
54. 2. M55
55. 5. M35
56. 9. M30

91
61
18
110

104
105

12
115

1M
94
37

DIRSCHERL Thomas
DR. GERSON Oliver
MULLER Markus
GLEIRL Markus
MAYER Christian
DELLING Stefan
STEFFENS Frank
MAY Stefan

MAURER Jochen
FOELLER Bertram
STAHL Moritz

BAUER Alexander
BAYERL Georg

EIBL Markus
STEGERER Martin
TRAXLER Robert
GEIGER Hans
STEINBAUER Stefan
PETRASCHEK Erwin
KURZ Riidiger
WEINBERGER Alexander
AUMER Michael
KELEMEN Lajos
UBLACKER Andreas
DEMUTH Harald
KREUTZER Maximilian
SCHEDLBAUER Klaus
KOPPELLE Harald
LOBMEIER Mario
BINDL Robert
DUSCHINGER Manfred
KIENBERGER Christian
DREXLER Johann
KOSTNER Elias
SCHLEICHER Wolfgang
GIMPL Fabian

BAUER Alexander
KOPPELLE Winfried
LANZL Fritz
PAWLOWSKI Paul
FUCHS Alfred
ROSNIZEK Martin
NEBEL Armin

FRANK Jakob
PLATZER Tobias
WERNER Florian
VOGGENREITER Thomas
BRANDL Alfred
KREITINGER Klaus
RAAB Markus
FISCHER Willibald
LANKES Werner
GIMMLER Andy
STADLER Karlheinz
TICHOTA David
KREITMEIER Florian

ZEITGEMVESS

TRANSPONDER ZEITMESSUNG

1988 TSV Nittenau - 1. 01:16:54.96
1990 SVG Ruhstorf +59.62 2. 01:17:54.58
1979  Ski-Club Schwandorf +3:39.59 3. 01:20:34.55
1974 TV Burglengenfeld +3:57.09 4. 01:20:52.05
1976 TV Bad Kotzting +7:16.55 5. 01:24:11.51
1979 TSV Detag Wernberg +7:54.39 6. 01:24:49.35
1975 ASV Cham +9:54.04 7. 01:26:49.00
1964 DJK Beucherling +10:03.65 8. 01:26:58.61
1977 Bayronman +10:10.79 9. 01:27:05.75
1970 TTC Lam +10:38.63 10. 01:27:33.59
1994 chiliRacing +11:35.73  11. 01:28:30.69
1990 PUR VITAL +11:44.13 12, 01:28:39.09
1960 ATSV Kallmiinz +12:00.69 13. 01:28:55.65
1984 ATSV Kallmiinz +12:06.97 14. 01:29:01.93
1985 Erdinger Alkoholfrei +12:23.78 15. 01:29:18.74
1969 +14:56.83 16. 01:31:51.79
1969 TV Bad Kétzting +156:33.64 17. 01:32:28.60
1973 Fa. Ensinger +16:15.72  18. 01:33:10.68
1969 TSV Alteglofsheim +16:32.85 19. 01:33:27.81
1965 FC Untertraubenbach +17:27.25 20. 01:34:22.21
1988 Radlinger Laufteam +17:30.04 21. 01:34:25.00
1991  Zollner Elektronik AG +17:36.60 22. 01:34:31.56
1979  Zollner Elektronik AG +17:47.00 23. 01:34:41.96
1973 Réadlinger Laufteam +18:01.03 24. 01:34:55.99
1950 SWC Regensburg +18:03.30 25. 01:34:58.26
1989  Zollner Elektronik AG +18:47.00 26. 01:35:41.96
1968 ASV Cham +19:23.52 27. 01:36:18.48
1972 JSG Laufen-Lebenau +19:43.40 28. 01:36:38.36
1978 +20:18.89 29. 01:37:13.85
1992  Zollner Elektronik AG +20:41.14  30. 01:37:36.10
1982 TV Bad Kotzting +20:43.91 31. 01:37:38.87
1976  Zollner Elektronik AG +21:14.94  32. 01:38:09.90
1966 Radlinger Laufteam +21:28.31 33. 01:38:23.27
1991 Werbeagentur Dreibein +21:29.13  34. 01:38:24.09
1966 TSV Detag Wernberg +21:32.03  35. 01:38:26.99
2001 CIS Amberg +22:21.91  36. 01:39:16.87
1988 Tristar Regensburg +22:25.39  37. 01:39:20.35
1967 Kumpfmihl Runners +22:28.00 38. 01:39:22.96
1964 TSV Nittenau +22:30.56  39. 01:39:25.52
1987  Zollner Elektronik AG +22:53.72  40. 01:39:48.68
1968 ATSV Kallmiinz +23:07.60 41. 01:40:02.56
1987  Zollner Elektronik AG +23:10.85 42. 01:40:05.81
1970 Team beVegt.de +23:30.98 43. 01:40:25.94
1986 Zollner Elektronik AG +24:17.98 44, 01:41:12.94
1993 Werbeagentur Dreibein +26:49.29  45. 01:43:44.25
1989 Werbeagentur Dreibein +26:49.32  46. 01:43:44.28
1993 Werbeagentur Dreibein +26:49.33 47. 01:43:44.29
1970  Zollner Elektronik AG +27:41.22  48. 01:44:36.18
1970 Miiller Prazision GmbH +28:42.64 49. 01:45:37.60
1978 TSV Detag Wernberg +28:57.60 50. 01:45:52.56
1964 +29:27.18 51. 01:46:22.14
1967 Zollner Elektronik AG +29:30.41 52. 01:46:25.37
1976 Radlinger Laufteam +29:33.32 53. 01:46:28.28
1963 LT Furth Im Wald +30:07.34 54. 01:47:02.30
1981 Nyrsko +30:48.33 55. 01:47:43.29
1985 Zollner Elektronik AG +31:39.16  56. 01:48:34.12
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Halbmarathon | Herren Ergebnisliste
85 Finisher
57. 2. M65 9 GIRG Udo 1952 LT Katzbach-Michelsdorf +31:55.61 57. 01:48:50.57
58. 11. M50 97 BREUER Hubert 1964 Mitach 0815 +32:30.28 58. 01:49:25.24
59. 6. M35 75 SCHREINER Matthias 1982 SpVgg Eschlkam +32:35.38  59. 01:49:30.34
60. 7. M35 76 MULLER Martin 1981 SpVgg Eschlkam +32:35.57  60. 01:49:30.53
61. 3. M55 17 HAGNER Helmut 1962 Team Frey Wohnen +34:07.45 61. 01:51:02.41
62. 9. M40 14 LOMMER Matthias 1977 ASV Cham +34:48.69 62. 01:51:43.65
63. 11. M45 55 MANIGK Marco 1973 +35:27.98 63. 01:52:22.94
64. 10. M30 100 FERSTL Alexander 1986 +35:49.19  64. 01:52:44.15
65. 12. M45 72 KARECKERT Andreas 1969 TSV Friedenfels - Stoawoldflitzer +38:15.92  65. 01:55:10.88
66. 4. M55 50 KUNISCH Manfred 1959 LG Telis Finanz Regensburg/SG Waldetzen +39:42.10 66. 01:56:37.06
67. 1. M60 69 KREIS Heinz 1956 SV Weiding +39:42.65 67. 01:56:37.61
68. 12. M50 107 HAFENSTEINER Albrecht 1966 +39:49.48 68. 01:56:44.44
69. 10. M40 27 BACHL Thomas 1974  Zollner Elektronik AG +43:00.25 69. 01:59:55.21
70. 13. M50 79 TROJAN Marcus 1964 SG Waldetzenberg +43:45.64 70. 02:00:40.60
71. 14. M50 78 WEIR Hermann 1968 +45:1519  71. 02:02:10.15
72. 15. M50 62 WIEDEN Lutz 1965 TSV Nittenau +46:46.65 72. 02:03:41.61
73. 13. M45 113 DECKER Claudius 1973 TSV Nittenau +47:01.13  73. 02:03:56.09
74. 1. M 48 SCHLOGL Stephan 1993 +47:16.08 74, 02:04:11.04
75. 11. M40 85 SCHROTER Christian 1977 Post SV Nirnberg +47:19.10  75. 02:04:14.06
76. 5. M55 60 SPANNBERGER Franz 1963 Siemens AG +47:24.60 76. 02:04:19.56
7. 14. M45 81 ROITH Jiirgen 1969 ATSV Kallmiinz +47:57.60 77. 02:04:52.56
78. 15. M45 42 OEHME Bernd 1970 Radlinger Laufteam +49:46.81 78, 02:06:41.77
79. 16. M45 77 SPERL Thomas 1969 SpVgg Eschlkam +50:52.39 79. 02:07:47.35
80. 16. M50 11 GODDE Rainer 1967 WFB Cham-Bad Kotzting +52:34.52  80. 02:09:29.48
81. 1. M70 51 REINWALD Paul 1944 LG Teils Finanz Regensburg/SG Waldetzen +56:36.36  81. 02:13:31.32
82. 2. M60 64 GOTTLINGER Hans 1957 LT Katzbach-Michelsdorf +57:53.29 82. 02:14:48.25
83. 8. M35 23 GRARBL Markus 1983  Zollner Elektronik AG +1:00:20.31 83. 02:17:15.27
84. 9. M35 22 RIEDL Daniel 1983  Zollner Elektronik AG +1:00:20.93 84. 02:17:15.89
85. 12. M40 34 BIERL Martin 1978 Zollner Elektronik AG +1:00:22.05 85. 02:17:17.01

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse MJB
36. 1. MJB 53 GIMPL Fabian 2001 CIS Amberg — 1. 01:39:16.87

Altersklasse M

2, 1. M 61 DR. GERSON Oliver 1990 SVG Ruhstorf - 1. 01:17:54.58
11. 2 M 86 STAHL Moritz 1994  chiliRacing +10:36.11 2. 01:28:30.69
12. 3. M 59 BAUER Alexander 1990 PUR VITAL +10:44.51 3. 01:28:39.09
22. 4. M 20 AUMER Michael 1991  Zollner Elektronik AG +16:36.98 4. 01:34:31.56
26. 5 M 30 KREUTZER Maximilian 1989 Zollner Elektronik AG +17:47.38 5. 01:35:41.96
30. 6. M 31 BINDL Robert 1992  Zollner Elektronik AG +19:41.52 6. 01:37:36.10
34. 7. M 4 KOSTNER Elias 1991 Werbeagentur Dreibein +20:29.51 7. 01:38:24.09
45, 8. M 5 PLATZER Tobias 1993 Werbeagentur Dreibein +25:49.67 8. 01:43:44.25
46. 9. M 6 WERNER Florian 1989 Werbeagentur Dreibein +25:49.70 9. 01:43:44.28
47. 10. M 3 VOGGENREITER Thomas 1993 Werbeagentur Dreibein +25:49.71  10. 01:43:44.29
74. 11. M 48 SCHLOGL Stephan 1993 +46:16.46  11. 02:04:11.04
Altersklasse M30
1. 1. M30 91 DIRSCHERL Thomas 1988 TSV Nittenau - 1. 01:16:54.96
14, 2. M30 82 EIBL Markus 1984 ATSV Kallmiinz +12:06.97 2. 01:29:01.93
15. 3. M30 109 STEGERER Martin 1985 Erdinger Alkoholfrei +12:23.78 3. 01:29:18.74
21. 4, M30 41 WEINBERGER Alexander 1988 Radlinger Laufteam +17:30.04 4. 01:34:25.00
37. 5. M30 57 BAUER Alexander 1988 Tristar Regensburg +22:2539 5. 01:39:20.35
40. 6. M30 29 PAWLOWSKI Paul 1987  Zollner Elektronik AG +22:53.72 6. 01:39:48.68
42. 7. M30 24 ROSNIZEK Martin 1987 Zollner Elektronik AG +23:10.85 7. 01:40:05.81
44. 8. M30 35 FRANK Jakob 1986  Zollner Elektronik AG +24:17.98 8. 01:41:12.94
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56.
64.

AKPI

9.
10.

AK

M30
M30

SNr Name

37 KREITMEIER Florian
100 FERSTL Alexander

Altersklasse M35

&,

6.
28.
31.
55.
59.
60.
83.
84.

-_

€O} oo =1 o e =~ oo M

M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

18 MULLER Markus

99 DELLING Stefan

36 KELEMEN Lajos

45 DUSCHINGER Manfred
94 TICHOTA David

75 SCHREINER Matthias
76 MULLER Martin

23 GRARL Markus

22 RIEDL Daniel

Altersklasse M40

4.
5.
7.
9.
29.
32.
50.
53.
62.
69.
75.
85.

1.

9.
10.
11.
12.

O N O AON

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

110 GLEIRL Markus

58 MAYER Christian

54 STEFFENS Frank
108 MAURER Jochen

19 LOBMEIER Mario

28 KIENBERGER Christian
93 RAAB Markus

40 GIMMLER Andy

14 LOMMER Matthias
27 BACHL Thomas

85 SCHROTER Christian
34 BIERL Martin

Altersklasse M45

10.
16.
17.
18.
19.
24.
28.
43.
48.
49.
63.
65.
73.
7.
78.
79.

1.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

OGN A~ODN

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

63 FOELLER Bertram
88 TRAXLER Robert
104 GEIGER Hans
105 STEINBAUER Stefan
12 PETRASCHEK Erwin
39 UBLACKER Andreas
15 KOPPELLE Harald

1 NEBEL Armin

26 BRANDL Alfred

52 KREITINGER Klaus
55 MANIGK Marco

72 KARECKERT Andreas
113 DECKER Claudius
81 ROITH Jiirgen

42 OEHME Bernd

77 SPERL Thomas

Altersklasse M50

8.
20.
27.
33.
35.
38.
39.
41.
51.
52.

-

-

SCOWeNogaRON

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

116 MAY Stefan
115 KURZ Riidiger

2 SCHEDLBAUER Klaus
38 DREXLER Johann

96 SCHLEICHER Wolfgang
74 KOPPELLE Winfried
90 LANZL Fritz

83 FUCHS Alfred

65 FISCHER Willibald

32 LANKES Werner

ZEITGEMVESS

TRANSPONDER ZEITMESSUNG

Ergebnisliste
85 Finisher

AS\ICHAM‘

JG Verein/Team Riickstand Gesamtzeit
1985 Zollner Elektronik AG +31:39.16 9. 01:48:34.12
1986 +35:49.19  10. 01:52:44.15
1979  Ski-Club Schwandorf - 1. 01:20:34.55
1979 TSV Detag Wernberg +4:14.80 2. 01:24:49.35
1979  Zollner Elektronik AG +14:07.41 3. 01:34:41.96
1982 TV Bad Koétzting +17:04.32 4. 01:37:38.87
1981 Nyrsko +27:08.74 5. 01:47:43.29
1982 SpVgg Eschlkam +28:55.79 6. 01:49:30.34
1981 SpVgg Eschlkam +28:55.98 7. 01:49:30.53
1983  Zollner Elektronik AG +56:40.72 8. 02:17:15.27
1983 Zollner Elektronik AG +56:41.34 9. 02:17:15.89
1974 TV Burglengenfeld - 1. 01:20:52.05
1976 TV Bad Kotzting +3:1946 2. 01:24:11.51
1975 ASV Cham +5:56.95 3. 01:26:49.00
1977 Bayronman +6:13.70 4. 01:27:05.75
1978 +16:21.80 5. 01:37:13.85
1976  Zollner Elektronik AG +17:17.85 6. 01:38:09.90
1978 TSV Detag Wernberg +25:00.51 7. 01:45:52.56
1976 Radlinger Laufteam +25:36.23 8. 01:46:28.28
1977 ASV Cham +30:51.60 9. 01:51:43.65
1974 Zollner Elektronik AG +39:03.16  10. 01:59:55.21
1977 Post SV Nirnberg +43:22.01 11. 02:04:14.06
1978  Zollner Elektronik AG +56:24.96 12. 02:17:17.01
1970 TTC Lam - 1. 01:27:33.59
1969 +4:1820 2. 01:31:51.79
1969 TV Bad Kotzting +4:55.01 3. 01:32:28.60
1973 Fa. Ensinger +5:37.09 4. 01:33:10.68
1969 TSV Alteglofsheim +5:5422 5. 01:33:27.81
1973 Réadlinger Laufteam +7:2240 6. 01:34:55.99
1972 JSG Laufen-Lebenau +9:04.77 7. 01:36:38.36
1970 Team beVegt.de +12:52.35 8. 01:40:25.94
1970 Zollner Elektronik AG +17:0259 9. 01:44:36.18
1970 Mdiller Préazision GmbH +18:04.01 10. 01:45:37.60
1973 +24:49.35 11. 01:52:22.94
1969 TSV Friedenfels - Stoawoldflitzer +27:37.29 12. 01:55:10.88
1973 TSV Nittenau +36:22.50 13. 02:03:56.09
1969 ATSV Kallmiinz +37:18.97 14. 02:04:52.56
1970 Radlinger Laufteam +39:08.18 15. 02:06:41.77
1969 SpVgg Eschlkam +40:13.76  16. 02:07:47.35
1964 DJK Beucherling - 1. 01:26:58.61
1965 FC Untertraubenbach +7:23.60 2. 01:34:22.21
1968 ASV Cham +9:19.87 3. 01:36:18.48
1966 Radlinger Laufteam +11:24.66 4. 01:38:23.27
1966 TSV Detag Wernberg +11:28.38 5. 01:38:26.99
1967 Kumpfmihl Runners +12:24.35 6. 01:39:22.96
1964 TSV Nittenau +12:26.91 7. 01:39:25.52
1968 ATSV Kallmiinz +13:03.95 8. 01:40:02.56
1964 +19:23.53 9. 01:46:22.14
1967 Zollner Elektronik AG +19:26.76  10. 01:46:25.37
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Chamer Stadtlauf | 24.06.2018 AS\ICHAM‘

Halbmarathon | Herren Ergebnisliste
85 Finisher
Platz AKPI AK SNr Name JG Verein/Team Riickstand Gesamtzeit
58. 11. M50 97 BREUER Hubert 1964 Mitach 0815 +22:26.63 11. 01:49:25.24
68. 12. M50 107 HAFENSTEINER Albrecht 1966 +29:45.83 12, 01:56:44.44
70. 13. M50 79 TROJAN Marcus 1964 SG Waldetzenberg +33:41.99 13, 02:00:40.60
71. 14. M50 78 WEIR Hermann 1968 +35:11.54 14, 02:02:10.15
72. 15. M50 62 WIEDEN Lutz 1965 TSV Nittenau +36:43.00 15. 02:03:41.61
80. 16. M50 11 GODDE Rainer 1967 WFB Cham-Bad Kotzting +42:30.87 16. 02:09:29.48
Altersklasse M55
13. 1. M55 84 BAYERL Georg 1960 ATSV Kallmiinz — 1. 01:28:55.65
54, 2. M55 111 STADLER Karlheinz 1963 LT Furth Im Wald +18:06.65 2. 01:47:02.30
61. 3. M55 17 HAGNER Helmut 1962 Team Frey Wohnen +22:06.76 3. 01:51:02.41
66. 4. M55 50 KUNISCH Manfred 1959 LG Telis Finanz Regensburg/SG Waldetzen +27:4141 4. 01:56:37.06
76. 5. M55 60 SPANNBERGER Franz 1963 Siemens AG +35:2391 5. 02:04:19.56
Altersklasse M60
67. 1. M60 69 KREIS Heinz 1956 SV Weiding — 1. 01:56:37.61
82. 2. M60 64 GOTTLINGER Hans 1957 LT Katzbach-Michelsdorf +18:10.64 02:14:48.25
Altersklasse M65
25, 1. M65 56 DEMUTH Harald 1950 SWC Regensburg — 1. 01:34:58.26
57. 2. M65 9 GIRG Udo 1952 LT Katzbach-Michelsdorf +13:52.31 01:48:50.57
Altersklasse M70
81. 1. M70 51 REINWALD Paul 1944 LG Teils Finanz Regensburg/SG Waldetzen - 1. 02:13:31.32
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